Received with thanks from Mr. KALPESH SURESH MAPELKAR 

PAN no: BSGPM1187B 

Address: THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA 

Mobile no. 9029515105     Email:………………………………………………… 

Amount (in figures): 25,000/- 

Amount (in words): Twenty Five Thousand Only 

By Cash/ Cheque/ RTGS/NEFT/UPI.no. 400603162683 ……….Dated…06/01/2024. 

Towards: Corpus  

This receipt is valid upon encashment of banking transaction.  

(Donation made to Institute of Social Responsibility and Accountability is eligible to tax exemption under